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GO BOND 
Community Oversight Committee 

 
MEMBERS 

School Representatives 

Cabrillo Jesse Levin jesselevin7@gmail.com 
 415-244-4904  
  
Ingrid B. Lacy Chelssee De Barra chelsseedebarra@gmail.com 
 415-316-5784 
   
Ocean Shore Patricia Balmas patricia.balmas@gmail.com 
 650-270-1756  
  
Ortega Mary Treanor marytreanor@gmail.com 
 650-676-0540 
   
Sunset Ridge Betsy Margaret Landrum betsyl415@yahoo.com 
 415-994-5167 
Vallemar Amy Swanson swanysffd@gmail.com 
 650-703-3648 
 
Business Community Representatives 
 
David Todd 650-996-4102 davidallantodd@outlook.com 
 
Senior Citizens’ Organization 
TBD 
 
Bona fide taxpayers’ Organization 
TBD 
 
Board Representative 
Lynda Brocchini  lbrocchini@pacificasd.org 
Nidhi Patel  npatel@pacificasd.org 
   
District Office Contact 
Dr. Darnise Williams  dwilliams@pacificasd.org 
650-738-6625 
Josephine Peterson, Chief Business Official jpeterson@pacificasd.org 
650-738-6613 
Sisi Meng, Project Manager smeng@pacificasd.org 
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